

OD-21

IA NO. GA/1/2021  
IN CS/89/2021  
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

SURENDRA SINGH BENGANI  
Versus  
GYAN NIDHI TRUST AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.

[Via Video Conference]

Appearance:  
*Mr. Virendra Singh Bengani, Adv.*

The Court: On the prayer of the learned advocate-on-record appearing for the plaintiff, list this matter after a fortnight.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

sp